

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 68794494

Data publicarii	02.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 631,11 RON - 631,11 RON

Descriere: SERVETELE TIP Z VERZI *170FOI SET 20 2.99 59.8; PROSOP BUCATARIE INDUSTRIAL CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR * 300M ROLA 1 25.62 ; ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L MIO BIDON 1 48.89 48.89; DAVERA SAPUN LICHID 5L MUSETEL COFFEE HONEY ALOE LILIAI BUC 1 42.42 42.42; MANUSI NITRIL ALBASTRE NEPUDRATE *100BUC MARIMEA L CUTIA 1 31.5 31.5; MANUSI NITRIL ALBASTRE NEPUDRATE *100BUC MARIMEA M CUTIA 2 31.5 63; ASEVI DEO AMBIPONS MILION 750ML CU PULVERIZATOR BUC 1 16.99 16.99 ;SACI MENAJ 120L * 10BUC ROLA 25 5.25 131.25; SACI MENAJ 120L * 10BUC ROLA 25 5.25 131.25; ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L MIO BIDON 1 48.89 48.89; MANUSI NITRIL ALBASTRE NEPUDRATE *100BUC MARIMEA M CUTII 1 31.5 31.5.
